
MOT History Report

Colour

LL62TFA

PEUGEOT BOXER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

White Diesel 14 December 2012

6 September 2024

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
23 August 2023

Mileage
134,768

MOT Test Number
202390574134

Test Location Expiry Date
6 September 2024

PASS

Date Tested
9 August 2022

Mileage
132,006

MOT Test Number
858166907059

Test Location Expiry Date
6 September 2023

PASS

Date Tested
7 September 2021

Mileage
124,454

MOT Test Number
829474757818

Test Location Expiry Date
6 September 2022

PASS

Date Tested
17 September 2020

Mileage
116,654

MOT Test Number
570727554336

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
16 September 2020

Mileage
116,654

MOT Test Number
706453776713

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
30 September 2019

Mileage
103,805

MOT Test Number
257405713273

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
30 September 2019

Mileage
103,805

MOT Test Number
953711133560

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
5 October 2018

Mileage
93,445

MOT Test Number
480032504637

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2019

PASS

Date Tested
29 September 2017

Mileage
79,970

MOT Test Number
751834430843

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2018

PASS

Date Tested
5 October 2016

Mileage
64,746

MOT Test Number
463852591708

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
4 October 2016

Mileage
64,746

MOT Test Number
382675584853

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
8 October 2015

Mileage
54,552

MOT Test Number
307580876486

Test Location Expiry Date
7 October 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
8 October 2015

Mileage
54,552

MOT Test Number
321514064543

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
12 December 2014

Mileage
46,497

MOT Test Number
475256644489

Test Location Expiry Date
11 December 2015

PASS

Date Tested
12 December 2013

Mileage
16,179

MOT Test Number
628006843333

Test Location Expiry Date
11 December 2014

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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